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Anlage
Nordring 2 / Tennisabteilung, 45894 Gelsenkirchen
T 02 09 /157 159 32 daniel.beitz@outlook.de

Sportwart/in
Beitz, Marcel

T 01706604659 mherrenknecht@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Rieger, Isabel
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Herren Offen Generali LK 13,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal

2024 Offen

MF: Richard Meese; T 017622378571

r.meese@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Beitz, Alfons

Beitz, Daniel

Beitz, Marcel

Blank, Philipp
Doerpinghaus, Friedrich
Fischer, Christopher
Hellmich, Julian
Hermeler, Hubert
Heyn, Udo

Kalin, Mike

Knudsen, Tobias
Konrad, Byron (RSA¥)
KolBmann, Marco
Ludwig, Reinhard
Majewski, Georg
Meese, Richard

Petri, Tobias

Primus, Fabian
Rudolphi, Roland
Saager, Veit

Simon, Maximilian André
Sokol, Jerzei
Sprenger, Theo
Steidele, Marcus
Sweeny, Adam (AUS*)
Symanski, Robert
Szilagyi, Bela

Weber, Andreas
Weyk, Klaus
Wittenbrink, Christian

ID-Nr.

15451417
19508699
18200807
19050794
16203144
19459810
19358909
15903041
15952836
18753419
18753820
19359209
18753420
14902089
16254381
18200699
18103569
18892027
15301089
19258543
19257572
15002179
15101583
18103576
18892014
19357898
19864489
16163497
16053837
19155689

LK

LK24,5
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK23,2
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK16,9
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK22,8
LK17,7
LK18,7
LK19,8
LK21,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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Ra. Name (Nat.)
31 Wittenbrink, Michael
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